Individual Best Times (All Time)

Roisin Ramsay - (906555) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:29.56 511

2:30.67 500

2:30.96 497
2:31.22 494
2:31.94 487
2:33.78 470
2:36.73 444
2:41.01 409
2:47.40 364
2:52.30 334
2:55.72 315
3:02.06 283
3:05.73 267
3:09.28 252

3:22.02 207

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:29.56 511
2:31.22 494
2:36.73 444
2:30.67 500

2:30.96 497

2:33.78 470
2:31.94 487
2:41.01 409
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Round
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Round

F

Date

14/01/18
14/01/17
14/01/17
14/01/18
29/11/15
29/11/15
17/09/17
20/09/15
01/12/14
21/09/14
31/05/14
01/02/14
16/03/14
02/12/13
04/05/13

Date

14/01/18
14/01/18
17/09/17
14/01117
14/01/17
29/11/15
29/11/15
20/09/15

Meet

EDAG Round 2 2018

East District Age Groups Round 2

East District Age Groups Round 2
EDAG Round 2 2018

East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
WBC Championships 200's 2017

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
SASA East District AG Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships

INCAS Distance Meet 2014

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2

Carnegie So Long Meet

Meet

EDAG Round 2 2018

EDAG Round 2 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2017

East District Age Groups Round 2

East District Age Groups Round 2

East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Michael Woods Centre
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Warrender

Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Edinburgh

Dunfermline
Auchenharvie
Prestonpans
Glenrothes

Dunfermline

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Warrender
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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2:47.40
2:52.30
2:55.72
3:05.73
3:02.06
3:09.28

3:22.02
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334
315
267
283
252
207

01/12/14
21/09/14
31/05/14
16/03/14
01/02/14
02/12/13
04/05/13

SASA East District AG Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships

INCAS Distance Meet 2014

Portobello Mad March Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2

Carnegie So Long Meet

Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Auchenharvie
Glenrothes

Dunfermline

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 2/2
1
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



